

ITB 06-19 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Systems 10 & 11			American Infrastructure Technologies		Hinterland Group		Gulf Coast Underground		VacVision Environmental	
Item Description	EST QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$48,400.00	\$48,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00
6" Cured-In-Place Pipe	1500	LF	\$29.00	\$43,500.00	\$40.00	\$60,000.00	\$33.00	\$49,500.00	\$40.00	\$60,000.00
8" Cured-In-Place Pipe	49000	LF	\$27.00	\$1,323,000.00	\$24.00	\$1,176,000.00	\$41.00	\$2,009,000.00	\$31.95	\$1,565,550.00
10" Cured-In-Place Pipe	4400	LF	\$29.00	\$127,600.00	\$28.00	\$123,200.00	\$44.00	\$193,600.00	\$39.50	\$173,800.00
12" Cured-In-Place Pipe	4600	LF	\$39.00	\$179,400.00	\$32.00	\$147,200.00	\$53.60	\$246,560.00	\$50.00	\$230,000.00
15" Cured-In-Place Pipe	650	LF	\$52.00	\$33,800.00	\$40.00	\$26,000.00	\$84.00	\$54,600.00	\$110.00	\$71,500.00
18" Cured-In-Place Pipe	5200	LF	\$70.00	\$364,000.00	\$48.00	\$249,600.00	\$80.20	\$417,040.00	\$120.00	\$624,000.00
21" Cured-In-Place Pipe	3400	LF	\$90.00	\$306,000.00	\$70.00	\$238,000.00	\$150.00	\$510,000.00	\$150.00	\$510,000.00
24" Cured-In-Place Pipe	100	LF	\$170.00	\$17,000.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$260.00	\$26,000.00	\$640.00	\$64,000.00
Tuberculation Removal	3000	LF	\$9.00	\$27,000.00	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$45,000.00
Epoxy Manhole Liner	1940	VF	\$335.00	\$649,900.00	\$320.00	\$620,800.00	\$423.00	\$820,620.00	\$325.00	\$630,500.00
Structural Manhole Liner	250	VF	\$315.00	\$78,750.00	\$220.00	\$55,000.00	\$600.00	\$150,000.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00
Manhole Bench/Channel/Invert Rehabilitation	50	EA	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,215.00	\$60,750.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00
Bag Liner Removal	10	EA	\$1,650.00	\$16,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,525.00	\$55,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$45,000.00
Protruding Lateral Removal	50	EA	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00
Bypass Pumping Allowance (Not To Exceed \$750/Day)	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
Project Contingency	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
Lateral Reinstatement	1450	EA	\$50.00	\$72,500.00	\$200.00	\$290,000.00	\$250.00	\$362,500.00	\$325.00	\$471,250.00
Total Bid Amount				\$3,587,100.00		\$3,409,800.00		\$5,398,920.00		\$5,084,350.00

ITB 06-19 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Systems 10 & 11			SAK Construction		Miller Pipeline		Granite Inliner LLC		Lanzo Trenchless Tech South	
Item Description	EST QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$34,100.00	\$34,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
6" Cured-In-Place Pipe	1500	LF	\$32.00	\$48,000.00	\$28.60	\$42,900.00	\$37.00	\$55,500.00	\$60.00	\$90,000.00
8" Cured-In-Place Pipe	49000	LF	\$31.00	\$1,519,000.00	\$23.00	\$1,127,000.00	\$31.50	\$1,543,500.00	\$24.00	\$1,176,000.00
10" Cured-In-Place Pipe	4400	LF	\$35.00	\$154,000.00	\$24.60	\$108,240.00	\$32.00	\$140,800.00	\$28.00	\$123,200.00
12" Cured-In-Place Pipe	4600	LF	\$40.00	\$184,000.00	\$35.00	\$161,000.00	\$38.00	\$174,800.00	\$30.00	\$138,000.00
15" Cured-In-Place Pipe	650	LF	\$60.00	\$39,000.00	\$41.65	\$27,072.50	\$55.00	\$35,750.00	\$44.00	\$28,600.00
18" Cured-In-Place Pipe	5200	LF	\$90.00	\$468,000.00	\$54.70	\$284,440.00	\$57.00	\$296,400.00	\$54.00	\$280,800.00
21" Cured-In-Place Pipe	3400	LF	\$110.00	\$374,000.00	\$82.60	\$280,840.00	\$60.00	\$204,000.00	\$56.00	\$190,400.00
24" Cured-In-Place Pipe	100	LF	\$155.00	\$15,500.00	\$141.00	\$14,100.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
Tuberculation Removal	3000	LF	\$17.00	\$51,000.00	\$19.80	\$59,400.00	\$35.00	\$105,000.00	\$14.00	\$42,000.00
Epoxy Manhole Liner	1940	VF	\$376.00	\$729,440.00	\$352.00	\$682,880.00	\$335.00	\$649,900.00	\$290.00	\$562,600.00
Structural Manhole Liner	250	VF	\$300.00	\$75,000.00	\$308.00	\$77,000.00	\$400.00	\$100,000.00	\$290.00	\$72,500.00
Manhole Bench/Channel/Invert Rehabilitation	50	EA	\$800.00	\$40,000.00	\$825.00	\$41,250.00	\$1,050.00	\$52,500.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00
Bag Liner Removal	10	EA	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$16,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00
Protruding Lateral Removal	50	EA	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$495.00	\$24,750.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
Bypass Pumping Allowance (Not To Exceed \$750/Day)	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
Project Contingency	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
Lateral Reinstatement	1450	EA	\$5.00	\$7,250.00	\$145.00	\$210,250.00	\$150.00	\$217,500.00	\$200.00	\$290,000.00
Total Bid Amount			\$4,119,190.00		\$3,470,572.50		\$3,932,650.00		\$3,450,100.00	

ITB 06-19 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Systems 10 & 11			Ric-Man Construction Florida, Inc.		Insituform Technologies Inc		LMR Construction Inc			
Item Description	EST QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$45,350.00	\$45,350.00	\$129,044.00	\$129,044.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$36,464.00	\$36,464.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		
6" Cured-In-Place Pipe	1500	LF	\$27.00	\$40,500.00	\$23.30	\$34,950.00	\$38.00	\$57,000.00		
8" Cured-In-Place Pipe	49000	LF	\$27.00	\$1,323,000.00	\$21.70	\$1,063,300.00	\$25.00	\$1,225,000.00		
10" Cured-In-Place Pipe	4400	LF	\$33.00	\$145,200.00	\$24.40	\$107,360.00	\$30.00	\$132,000.00		
12" Cured-In-Place Pipe	4600	LF	\$38.00	\$174,800.00	\$28.20	\$129,720.00	\$32.00	\$147,200.00		
15" Cured-In-Place Pipe	650	LF	\$46.00	\$29,900.00	\$64.00	\$41,600.00	\$45.00	\$29,250.00		
18" Cured-In-Place Pipe	5200	LF	\$54.00	\$280,800.00	\$56.80	\$295,360.00	\$55.00	\$286,000.00		
21" Cured-In-Place Pipe	3400	LF	\$70.00	\$238,000.00	\$69.60	\$236,640.00	\$65.00	\$221,000.00		
24" Cured-In-Place Pipe	100	LF	\$87.00	\$8,700.00	\$201.60	\$20,160.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00		
Tuberculation Removal	3000	LF	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	\$18.50	\$55,500.00	\$15.00	\$45,000.00		
Epoxy Manhole Liner	1940	VF	\$380.00	\$737,200.00	\$338.50	\$656,690.00	\$200.00	\$388,000.00		
Structural Manhole Liner	250	VF	\$325.00	\$81,250.00	\$296.20	\$74,050.00	\$250.00	\$62,500.00		
Manhole Bench/Channel/Invert Rehabilitation	50	EA	\$615.00	\$30,750.00	\$793.40	\$39,670.00	\$285.00	\$14,250.00		
Bag Liner Removal	10	EA	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,586.80	\$15,868.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00		
Protruding Lateral Removal	50	EA	\$310.00	\$15,500.00	\$185.10	\$9,255.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00		
Bypass Pumping Allowance (Not To Exceed \$750/Day)	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
Project Contingency	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
Lateral Reinstatement	1450	EA	\$150.00	\$217,500.00	\$105.50	\$152,975.00	\$100.00	\$145,000.00		
Total Bid Amount			\$3,741,450.00		\$3,373,606.00		\$3,072,200.00			